4190 00
0

orm PT()-1594 (Rev. 06:04)	United States Patent and Tredemark Office
мв Collection 0651-0027 (ex p. 6/30/2005 RECORDATION	FORM COVER SHEET  ARKS ONLY
IKADEM	and record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
To the director of the U. S. Patent and Trademark Office: Ple	asse record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.  2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s):      Congress Financial Corporation (Central)	Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached?
150 S. Wacker Drive Chicago, IL 60606	Name: Wachovia Capital Finance Corporation (Central)
·	Internal Address:
	Street Address: <u>150 South Wacker Drive</u>
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership	City: Chicago
☐General Partitionship	State: L
□Other:	Country:USA Zip: 60606
Citizenship (see guidelines) <u>Illinois</u> Execution Date(s) <u>9/25/2000</u>	Association Citizenship
Additional names of conveying parties attached? Tyes X No	General Partnership Citizenship
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership Citizenship
	☑ Corporation Citizenship Illinois
Assignment Merger	☐ Other ☐ Citizenship
Security Agreement	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
│ □ Other	representative designation is attached. LIYes (A) NO
	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and ide	
A. Trademark Application No.(s) See Attached	Additional sheet(s) attached?
C, Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing Da	
Name address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: Susan O'Brien	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ / 9 D
Internal Address: <u>UCC Direct Services</u>	Authorized to be charged by credit card
Street Address: 187 Wolf Road, Suite 101	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account ☐ Enclosed
City: Albany	8. Payment Information:
State: <u>NY</u> Zip: <u>12205</u>	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers $\frac{5683}{10/12}$
Phone Number: <u>800-342-3676</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Fax Number: 800 <u>-962-7049</u>	b. Deposit Account Number Authorized User Name:
Email Address: cis-udsalbany@wolterskluwers.com	1.0/10
9. Signature: Incodex ta	unck
9. Signature	Total number of pages including cover
Mercedes Farinas	sheet, attachments, and document. 2
Name of Person Skining	sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-8995, or mailed to:

Decuments to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be taxed to (103) 300-6993, of finaled to Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

TRADEMARK REEL: 004140 FRAME: 0341

Pages: 20



## United States Patent and Trademark Office





# Assignments on the Web > Trademark Query

# Trademark Assignment Details

Reel/Frame:	2199/0612
Received:	12/26/2000

Recorded: 11/20/2000

Conveyance: SECURITY AGREEMENT

Total	properties:	7
-------	-------------	---

Total properties: 7 Reg. #: 2346603 Reg. Dt: 05/02/2000					
1	Serial #: 75552418	Filing Dt: 09/14/1998	Reg #: 2346603	reg. ou	
	Mark:		A 40, 2245639	Reg. Dt: 05/02/2000	
2	Serial #: 75563780	Filing Dt: 10/05/1998	Reg #: 2346638	Mag. was a second	
	Mark:		Reg #: 2344751	Reg. Dt: 04/25/2000	
3	Serial #: 75563 <u>7</u> 83	Filing Dt: 10/05/1998	Ked # · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	Mark:	40/05/2009	Reg #: 2346639	Reg. Dt: 05/02/2000	
4	Serial #: 75563798	Filing Dt: 10/05/1998	teed as the property		
	Mark:		Reg #: 2344757	Reg. Dt: 04/25/2000	
5	Serial #: 75565837	Filing Dt: 10/06/1998	<b>нед »:</b> далган.	*1+3	
	Mark:		A. Dec7820	Reg. Dt: 12/10/2002	
6	Serial #: 75595335	Filing Dt: 11/24/1998	Reg #: 2 <u>657539</u>	NOD.	
	Mark: DUAL FORCE			Reg. Dt: 03/05/2002	
7	Serial #: 78010671	Filing Dt: 05/31/2000	Reg #: 2545982	tred. no on an an an	
	Mark: MAD CATZ				

#### Assignor

1 MAD\_CATZ\_INC.

Exec Dt: 09/25/2000 Entity Type: CORPORATION

Citizenship: DELAWARE

#### **Assignee**

1 CONGRESS FINANCIAL CORPORATION (CENTRAL) 150 S. WACKER DRIVE CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60606

### Correspondence name and address

LATHAM & WATKINS MEREDITH A. PARSONS 233 S. WACKER DRIVE, SUITE 5800 CHICAGO, IL 60606

Entity Type: CORPORATION Citizenship: ILLINOIS

Search Results as of: 01/25/2010 01:51 PM
If you have any comments or questions concerning the data displayed, contact PRD / Assignments at 571-272-3350.
Web interface last modified: October 18, 2008 v.2.0.2

| .HOME | INDEX | SEARCH | «BUSINESS | CONTACT US | PRIVACY STATEMENT

**TRADEMARK** REEL: 004140 FRAME: 0342 1/26/2010 3:24:55 PM

PACE

2/005

Fax Server

COMPANY: Faxed to Submitter's Fax Number CO: SUBMITTER



### UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

UNDER SECRETARY OF COMMERCE FOR INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY AND DIRECTOR OF THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

January 26, 2010

submitter

United States Patent and Trademark Office Notice of Missing Text

Your request to record a document in the United States Patent and Trademark Office was received via electronic fax on January 25, 2010, at 04:35 PM with missing text page(s).

Due to the absence of this data, we are unable to process your submission. Please resubmit your document.

If you have any questions, you may contact our customer service center at 571-272-3350.

Office of Public Records Assignment Division

Change of Name Document Not Required for Trademark Filing

P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450 - www.uspto.gov

**TRADEMARK** REEL: 004140 FRAME: 0343